SUB TOTAL
DIVISION APPLICATION

NAME SUBMIT
KALYANI 379
KRISHNANAGAR
SADAR 633
RANAGHAT 90
TEHATTA 260
TOTAL 1362

LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 27th Dec 2025 at 05:12 PM

Registration / Amendment Application Status of Nadia

PENDING PENDING

IN

CITIZEN OFFICE

IN

[=

©

=

©

FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

0

0

ISSUED

331

514

64
212

1121

REJECTED

59

67

1of1



