LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

 $Contractor\ license (CLRA)\ application\ status\ on\ 27th\ Dec\ 2025\ at\ 05:12\ PM$

Registration / Amendment Application Status of Nadia

SUB DIVISION NAME	TOTAL APPLICATION SUBMIT	PENDING IN CITIZEN	PENDING IN OFFICE	FINAL SUBMIT AFTER PAYMENT	ISSUED	REJECTED
KALYANI	379	<u>44</u>	1	0	331	3
KRISHNANAGAR SADAR	633	<u>60</u>	<u>0</u>	0	514	59
RANAGHAT	90	<u>23</u>	1	0	64	2
ТЕНАТТА	260	<u>45</u>	<u>0</u>	0	212	3
TOTAL	1362	172	2	0	1121	67